

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21290/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 19/07/2007 in WA No. 77/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

NATIONAL AVIATION CO.OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.M.K.KHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Swigin George, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Ramamani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed, four weeks' time is granted to file counter-  
affidavit. The petitioner will have two weeks' time thereafter to  
file rejoinder-affidavit, if any.

List thereafter.

(Pardeep Kumar) ((Phoolan Wati Arora))  
Court Master Court Master